Construction division. Advises for giving cools to contrastant and another.

L.M do lab	to the contract of the second second second		,		Salah Salah Salah salah Salah	
Carry Name	.1936	D	uio – die lii Lijster		12/2	123
	MRM	LLP .	The state of the second		an	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
Man Wast		The second second second second	ndla Kum	0 (414	
The		Con	origor ()	ax 412)	Jal.	
EL VIEW COL		15.0	1.2023	OD XI YIQ	1	02-2023.
Prince 1	A Bo	Res	Uses	Acres	1 10	Contentan
Towall g-Bro	ck				a Charles	120
(0.07) dor ()	riva 3 har	201		Section of Philipse of Street		
7.00%	0.9	20/-	118	69	843	
5th 100r.			_			
6.			the same of the sa			1
7.						
2					O CHEST SECTION ST	
9.						
M.				1 -		
					The same of the same of	
Managari .				69,	843	
Marie &	074 D		at the sec		DARS	BNO.
	2 Benjahas	18	Andrews	A	Ulani	
TO HOM	D Not week				UNite	nelsoni
Zana:	Δ \	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	CONTROL CONTRO			
	Al	1 works.	done.			
					The state of the s	
Address of the Assessment of t						
Agreemed by Project Ma	A CHARLES OF THE PARTY OF THE P	guared by	design from	a · Ag	person t	yMD
Dec	STATE OF THE PARTY		•	Dr	M	
	V	igs ·		84	R.	

to the days, cale wat, tenter that mention a like the property of the later on the cale transfer published in the later of the later of

Company Name:	MBMI I D					A named h	Dominad
						The read of Marine	Parch reference
Project:	Gulmohar Residency					Sign:	
Work Description:	Cooridor Flooring						
Contractor Name:	Mahendra kumar Gujjar						
Prepared By	Nagendar	entrage control of the second					
Date:	13.02.23						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	
	I G-BLOCK	Cooridor Flooring	3492	Sft	20.00	69843	
	2st floor						
	Erd floor						

MRMLLP					Approved by:	Ramprasad	
Residency			and the state of t		Sign:		
Flooring							
ı kumar Gujjar			The second secon				
Nagendar							
			The state of the s				
		Α	В	С	D	E = AxBxCxL	'n
Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
G-BLOCK	Cooridor Flooring	100.00	6.50	1.00	2.00	1300.00	Sft
		15.00	6.50	1.00	2.00	195.00	Sft
		24.00	6.50	1.00	2.00	312.00	Sft
	The same times and the same times are the same times and the same times are the same times and the same times are the same time	28.00	6.50	1.00	2.00	364.00	Sft
		17.25	9.25	1.00	2.00	319.13	Sft
		14.00	6.50	1.00	2.00	182.00	Sft
	Skirting	410.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	820.00	Rft
					The state of the s	3492	The state of the s
		Residency Flooring kumar Gujjar Item Head K Coor	Residency Residency Item Head Item Description K Cooridor Flooring Skirting	Residency	Residency Residency Residency Residency Residency A B Rumar Gujjar A B Item Head Item Description Cooridor Flooring 15.00 5.50 24.00 5.50 17.25 9.25 Skirting Skirting A B 11.00 6.50 14.00 1.00	Residency Ap Residency Sig Flooring A B C Item Head Item Description Length Width Height K Cooridor Flooring 15.00 6.50 1.00 28.00 6.50 1.00 17.25 9.25 1.00 Skirting 410.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	Approved by: Residency Sign: S

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Mahendra kumar Gujjar, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 13.02.23

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Tiles Flooring

Towards:

Allowance for equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards G- block 2 nd & 5 th floor corridor tiles work. Total Amount = 69843/- Work done from date 15.01.22 to date 10.2.23	Rs.27937/-

Amount in words: Twenty seven thousand nine hundred thirty seven Rupees Only.

Sign munerare

Bill for labour charges

Mahendra kumar Gujjar, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 13.02.23

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Tiles Flooring

Towards:

Allowance for labour charges.

	Description	Amount
S No.	Description 1 C. 11 1 2nd e.	
1	Brief description of work done: Towards G- block 2 nd &	D 27027/
	5 th floor corridor tiles work.	Rs.27937/-
	Total Amount = 69843/-	
	Work done from date 15.01.22 to date 10.2.23	

Amount in words: Twenty seven thousand nine hundred thirty seven Rupees Only.

Sign_makendot

Allowance for Consumables

Mahendra kumar Gujjar, Mallapur, Hyderabad.

Date: 13.02.23

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Tiles Flooring

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards G-block 2 nd &	
	5th floor corridor tiles work.	Rs.13969/-
	Total Amount = $69843/$	13.13909/-
	Work done from date 15.01.22 to date 10.2.23	

Amount in words: Thirteen thousand nine hundred sixty nine Rupees Only.

Signmaken In